



2023:JKLHC-JMU:5260

Sr. No. 42

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 272/2022

Bachan Lal

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Sandeep Singh, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
09.12.2024

Response be filed by the newly arrayed respondents by the next date of hearing.

List on 05.02.2025.

Meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioner to provided updated memo of parties with the Registry.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
09.12.2024
Vishal